flat belts
Product range
Power transmission belts
Siegling – total belting solutions
2
3
We have developed the Siegling Extremultus power transmission belt
range in close co-operation with users and OEMs. As a result, it can offer

T =  Mixed or polyamide fabric
U =  Urethane
Type designation for A, E, P line
Functional layer/friction layer/top layer
Tension member material
Total thickness [1/10 mm]
Type no./FU’ value**
G G 20 P
G G 40 A - 32
UU 30 E - 20 FSTR/FSTR green
Friction coating
Pattern
Colour
Type designation for endless range
Functional layer/friction layer/top layer
Tension member material
Type no./FU’ value**
GG 10 E
L T 10 E
GT 80 A
Friction coating
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
620 10100 10 320
620 10100 10 320
620 10100 10 320
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
420 13700 10 480
Forbo Siegling GmbH
Lilienthalstrasse 6/8, D-30179 Hannover